Gradpoint Customer Numbers

Below you will find the Gradpoint customer information needed to register on the Person My
Training Connection (MTC) website. MTC provides support information for Gradpoint users.
Please go to www.MyTrainingConnection.com and click on the ‘Register’ button in the top right
corner of the web page to register.

School/Site Name Customer Number

17th and Ross 1777918
Academic Center of Tustin (ACT) 1777919
Account. Commit. Prog 1784649
ACEP 1784636
Anaheim North Education Center 1777870
Anaheim West Education Center 1777870
Anaheim Teen Parenting 1777870
AU 01- Outreach 1784663
AU 100 Community School 1784661
AU 104 Outreach 1784659
BESST Center 1356507
Broadway 1760736
Century Day School 1777751
CHEP Central 1083698
CHEP North 1777755
CHEP West 1777755
CORE 1777921
Cypress Community School 1710845
El Modena Community Center 1777919
Euclid 1760734
Euclid Day 1760734
Euclid Learning Center 1777751
Fountain Valley 1777920
Fullerton 1760731
Grand Avenue Education Center 1777919
Greeley School 1777919
Harbor 1760732
Harbor Learning Center 1760740
Haster 1777751
Haster Day Center 1777751
La Habra 1777746
Magnolia Lyceum 1777751
Mary's Academy 1777919
Mesa Verde Learning Center 1777918
Mission Viejo 1777919
North Brookhurst 1777751
North Outreach 1784644
Outreach - East County 1784633

Placentia 1777746



San Clemente
San Juan Education Center
SANMAU Outreach

Santiago Creek Community Sch.

Shaffer Jr & High School
Southwest Anaheim

Spurgeon

Tustin

West Lincoln Education Center
Wilshire Classrooms

YFRC - Central

YFRC - North

1777919
1777919
1777918
1777919
1777919
1032937
1777918
1777919
1777746
1777918
1777869

1777869
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