## Gradpoint Customer Numbers

Below you will find the Gradpoint customer information needed to register on the Person My Training Connection (MTC) website. MTC provides support information for Gradpoint users. Please go to www.MyTrainingConnection.com and click on the 'Register' button in the top right corner of the web page to register.

School/Site NameCustomer Number17th and Ross1777918Academic Center of Tustin (ACT)1777919Account. Commit. Prog1784649ACEP1784636Anaheim North Education Center1777870	
Academic Center of Tustin (ACT)1777919Account. Commit. Prog1784649ACEP1784636Anaheim North Education Center1777870	
Account. Commit. Prog1784649ACEP1784636Anaheim North Education Center1777870	
ACEP 1784636 Anaheim North Education Center 1777870	
Anaheim North Education Center 1777870	
Anaheim West Education Center 1777870	
Anaheim Teen Parenting 1777870	
AU 01- Outreach 1784663	
AU 100 Community School 1784661	
AU 104 Outreach 1784659	
BESST Center 1356507	
Broadway 1760736	
Century Day School 1777751	
CHEP Central 1083698	
CHEP North 1777755	
CHEP West 1777755	
CORE 1777921	
Cypress Community School 1710845	
El Modena Community Center 1777919	
Euclid 1760734	
Euclid Day 1760734	
Euclid Learning Center 1777751	
Fountain Valley 1777920	
Fullerton 1760731	
Grand Avenue Education Center 1777919	
Greeley School 1777919	
Harbor 1760732	
Harbor Learning Center 1760740	
Haster 1777751	
Haster Day Center 1777751	
La Habra 1777746	
Magnolia Lyceum 1777751	
Mary's Academy 1777919	
Mesa Verde Learning Center 1777918	
Mission Viejo 1777919	
North Brookhurst 1777751	
North Outreach 1784644	
Outreach - East County 1784633	
Placentia 1777746	

San Clemente	1777919
San Juan Education Center	1777919
SANMAU Outreach	1777918
Santiago Creek Community Sch.	1777919
Shaffer Jr & High School	1777919
Southwest Anaheim	1032937
Spurgeon	1777918
Tustin	1777919
West Lincoln Education Center	1777746
Wilshire Classrooms	1777918
YFRC - Central	1777869
YFRC - North	1777869